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Kurdistan University
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Mehdi Tehrani-Doost

Tehran University of Medical Sciences, Roozbeh Psychiatry Hospital
Tehran

tehranid@tums.ac.ir

Ali Sahebi

William Glasser Institute of Reality Therapy
Tehran, Iran

Sydney, Australia

asahebi@gmail.com

Italy

Andrea Fiorillo

Department of Psychiatry, Unviersity of Campania “L. Vanvitelli”
Naples

andrea.fiorillo@unicampania.it

Luca Giorgini

University of Rome Sapienza
Rome
lucagiorgini72@gmail.com

Luigi Grassi
University of Ferrara, Institute of Psychiatry, Department of Neuroscience and Rehabilitation
luigi.grassi@unife.it

Antonio Preti
University of Turin
Turin
antolink@yahoo.it
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Japan

Toshitaka li

Department of Psychiatry

Nagoya City University Graduate School of Medical Sciences
tshtk.ii@gmail.com

Kingdom of Saudi Arabia

Haifa Mohammad Algahtani
Renewal and Reward Center, KSA
Arabian Gulf University, Bahrain
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Ahmad Al Hadi

Department of Psychiatry King Saud University
Saudi Psychiatric Association

Riyadh

dr_alhadi@hotmail.com

Malaysia

Aida Syarinaz Ahmad Adlan

Department of Psychological Medicine, Faculty of Medicine, University of Malaya
University Malaya Specialist Centre (UMSC)

Kuala Lumpur

aidasyarinaz@gmail.com

Beatrice Andrew
Introspect Specialist Clinic
Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia
beatrice.andrew@gmail.com

Azlin Baharudin

Psychiatry Department, Faculty of Medicine, Universiti Kebangsaan Malaysia Medical Center
Kuala Lumpur

jelin72@hotmail.com

Siti Nordiana binti Dollah
Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia
Mmed Psych (UKM)
drdiana2012@gmail.com

Noor Melissa Nor Hadi
Hospital Tuanku Fauziah
Kangar, Malaysia
noormelissanh@gmail.com

Aili H. Hashim

Department of Psychological Medicine, Faculty of Medicine, University Malaya Medical Centre
Kuala Lumpur

childpsy62@gmail.com

Mohd Fadzli Mohamad Isa
Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia
Hospital Kuala Lumpur
loysz@yahoo.co.uk
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Sandi James

Universiti Malaysia Sabah
Kota Kinabalu, Malaysia
sandi.james@Iatrobe.edu.au

Eugene Boon Yau Koh
Universiti Putra Malaysia
Serdang, Malaysia
eugenekoh@gmail.com

Ling S. Ling

Hospital Selayang (Psychiatry and Mental Health Department)
Kuala Lumpur

lingshiaoling@gmail.com

Marhani Midin

Department of Psychiatry, Faculty of Medicine UKM
Department of Psychiatry, UKM Medical Center
Kuala Lumpur

marhani@ppukm.ukm.edu.my

Yin Ping Ng

Pantai Hospital Penang
Penang
dezaily@hotmail.com

Nik Ruzyanei Nik Jaafar

Universiti Kebangsaan Malaysia Medical Centre
Kuala Lumpur

njruzyanei@gmail.com

Nicholas Tze Ping Pang
Universiti Malaysia Sabah
Kota Kinabalu, Malaysia
nicholas86@gmail.com

Ravivarma Rao Panirselvam

Hospital Miri (Ministry of Health Malaysia)
Miri

ravivarmarao@gmail.com

Xavier V. Pereira

Taylor's University School of Medicine
Health Equity Initiative

Damai Service Hospital

Kuala Lumpur
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Xaviervpereira@gmail.com

Wendy Diana Shoesmith
Universiti Malaysia Sabah
Kota Kinabalu, Malaysia
wshoesmith@hotmail.com

Mohd Faiz Tahir

International Islamic University Malaysia
Sultan Ahmad Shah Medical Centre
Kuantan, Pahang
faiztahir.my@gmail.com

Al Zilal Abdul Wahid
Seremban, Malaysia
Hospital Tuanku Jaafar
zeals01l@gmail.com

Hazli Zakaria

Avisena Hospital
Alaminda Specialist Clinic
Kuala Lumpur
chermzak@yahoo.com

Mexico

lizax G. Ramirez-Espinosa

Sociedad Mexicana de Neurologia y Psiquiatria A. C.
Mexico City

draiizax@gmail.com

Morocco

Mehdi Paes
Rabat
mehdipaes@yahoo.com

Philippines

Vanessa B. Cainghug

St. Luke’s Medical Center, Bonifacio Global City, Taguig City
The Medical City, Pasig City

vankbc1985@gmail.com

Victoria Patricia C. Dela Llana
Philippine General Hospital, University of the Philippines Manila
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The Medical City

Quezon City General Hospital
Pasig City; Quezon City; Manila
vdelallanamd@gmail.com

Constantine D. Della

College of Medicine

University of the Philippines Manila
Manila

cddella@up.edu.ph

Evelyn G. Gapuz

University of the Philippines Manila College of Medicine
Philippine General Hospital

St. Luke's Medical Center - Global City

The Medical City

Manila; Taguig City; Pasig City
evelyngapuz@yahoo.com

Alma L. Jimenez

College of Medicine

University of the Philippines Manila
Manila

amljimenez@yahoo.com

Josefina T. Ly-Uson

University of the Philippines-Philippine General Hospital
The Medical City

Manila; Pasig City

drjolyuson@gmail.com

Joffrey Sebastian E. Quiring

Philippine General Hospital, University of the Philippines Manila
Manila

joffrey.quiring@gmail.com

Michael P. Sionzon

Philippine General Hospital, University of the Philippines Manila
Manila

michaelsionzon@gmail.com

Portugal

Guida Da Ponte
Centro Hospitalar Barreiro-Montijo
Lisbon
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guidadaponte@gmail.com

Serbia

Ducica Lecic Tosevski
Institute of Mental Health
Belgrade
dusica.lecictosevski@gmail.com

Singapore

Geofrey Chern-Yee Tan
geoffrey.tan@gmail.com

David Choon Liang Teo

Department of Psychological Medicine, Changi General Hospital
Duke-NUS Medical School

david.teo.c.l@singhealth.com.sg

Switzerland

Manuel E. Alvarez
Nyon, Canton Valud
manuel.alvarez1958 @gmail.com

Taiwan

Jane Pei-Chen Chang

China Medical University Hospital
Taichung

peko80@gmail.com

Han-Ting Wei

Taipei City Hospital, Linsen Chinese Medicine, Kunming Branch and Kunming Prevention and Control
Center

Taipei

daw91@tpech.gov.tw

Tanzania

Maria Bhoke Gisiri

Department of Psychiatry, Bugando Medical Center
Mwanza

gisirimariah@yahoo.com
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Matiko Mwita Wambura

Bugando Medical Center

Catholic University of Health and Allied Sciences
Mwanza

wambula@hotmail.com

Thailand

Daruj Aniwattanapong

Department of Psychiatry, Faculty of Medicine, Chulalongkorn University
Bangkok

doctordaruj@gmail.com

Kanthee Anantapong

Department of Psychiatry, Faculty of Medicine, Prince of Songkla University
Songkla

kanthee.anan@gmail.com

Warut Aunjitsakul

Department of Psychiatry, Faculty of Medicine, Prince of Songkla University
Songkla

kanthee.anan@gmail.com

Pichai Ittasakul

Faculty of Medicine, Ramathibodi Hospital, Mahidol University
Bangkok

pichaill8@gmail.com

Rasmon Kalayasiri

Chulalongkorn University Faculty of Medicine
Bangkok

rasmon.k@chula.ac.th

Nuttorn Pityaratstian

Faculty of Medicine, Chulalongkorn University
Bangkok

drnuttorn@gmail.com

Wanida Rattanasumawong

Department of Psychiatry and Neurology, Phramongkutklao Hospital
Bangkok

drwanida.rat@gmail.com

Teerayuth Rungnirundorn
Faculty of Medicine, Chulalongkorn University
Bangkok
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drteerayuth@gmail.com

Turkey

Ekin S6nmez

Erenkdy Mental Health and Neurological Diseases Hospital
Istanbul

ekinsonmez88@gmail.com

Menekse Sila Yazar
Altinbas University
Istanbul
meneksesila@gmail.com

United Kingdom

Sue Stuart-Smith
DocHealth Service London
Hertfordshire
sue@sergehill.co.uk

Mariana Pinto da Costa

Unit for Social and Community Psychiatry, WHO Collaborating Centre for Mental Health Services
Development, Queen Mary University of London, London

Institute of Biomedical Sciences Abel Salazar, University of Porto

Hospital de Magalhdes Lemosl

East London NHS Foundation Trust

London, UK; Porto, Portugal

mariana.pintodacosta@gmail.com

Jiann Lin Loo

Central and North West London NHS Foundation Trust
Milton Keynes

jlannlinloo@gmail.com

USA

Asher D. Aladjem

NYU School of Medicine

New York City, NY
Asher.Aladjem@nyulangone.org

Renato D. Alarcén

Mayo Clinic

Peruvian University of Cayetano Heredia
Rochester, MN, USA; Lima, Peru
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alarcon.renato@mayo.edu

Cesar A. Alfonso

Columbia University Medical Center
New York City, NY
cesaralfonso@mac.com

Sharon M. Batista

Icahn School of Medicine at Mount Sinai
Balanced Psychiatry of New York

New York City, NY
drbatista@balancedpsychiatry.com

Kimberly R. Best

Einstein Medical Center Philadelphia
Philadelphia, PA
BestK@einstein.edu

Margarita M. Cala
New York
margarita.cala77@gmail.com

Joanna E. Chambers

Indiana University School of Medicine
Indianapolis, IN

jechambe®@iupui.edu

Mary Ann A. Cohen

Icahn School of Medicine at Mount Sinai
New York City, NY
maryanncohenmd@gmail.com

Erin Crocker
Department of Psychiatry, University of lowa
erin-crocker@uiowa.edu

Jennifer Downey

Columbia University College of Physicians and Surgeons, Columbia University Medical Center
New York City, NY

jidl@cumc.columbia.edu

Elina Dritz

Department of Psychiatry, Staten Island University Hospital at Northwell
Staten Island, NY

elinadrits@gmail.com
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Christian G. Hicks Puig
Columbia University

New York City, NY
ch3183@cumc.columbia.edu

Aerin M. Hyun
aerinhyunmdphd @gmail.com

Xavier F. Jimenez
Northwell Health

New York City, NY
xavierjimenezl1l@gmail.com

Sherry Katz-Bearnot

Columbia University College of Physicians and Surgeons, Columbia University Medical Center
New York City, NY

spkl@cumc.columbia.edu

David L. Lopez

New York-Presbyterian
Cornell University
Columbia University

New York City, NY
Greenwich, CT
davidlopezmd@yahoo.com

Marco C. Michael

SUNY Downstate

New York City, NY
dr.marco.christian@gmail.com

Daniel Nahum

Department of Psychiatry, University of Kentucky
Lexington, KY

daniel.nahum@uky.edu

Silvia W. Olarte

New York Medical College
New York City
swolarte@aol.com

Gerald P. Perman

Department of Psychiatry and the Behavioral Sciences, The George Washington University Medical
Center

gpperman@gmail.com
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Joseph J. Rasimas

Hennepin County Medical Center and the University of Minnesota
Minneapolis, MN

Joseph.Rasimas@hcmed.org

Eugenio M. Rothe

Herbert Wertheim College of Medicine, Florida International University
Coral Gables, Florida

eugnrth@aol.com

Joseph R. Silvio
USUHS
Bethesda, MD
irsilvio@aol.com

Jennifer A. Sotsky

Columbia University Medical Center
New York City, NY

Jennifer.Sotsky @nyspi.columbia.edu

Scott Stuart

University of lowa

University of Southern California
Interpersonal Psychotherapy Institute
lowa City, lowa
iptinstitute@outlook.com

Timothy B. Sullivan

Zucker School of Medicine at Hofstra-Northwell
New York City, NY

TSullivan3@northwell.edu

Allan Tasman

University of Louisville School of Medicine
Louisville, KY

allan.tasman@louisville.edu

Special Interest Groups (SIGs) — Special Populations

1. Psychotherapy in Consultation and Liaison Psychiatry

Feranindhya Agiananda (Indonesia)
feranindhya@gmail.com

David Teo Choon Liang (Singapore)
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david.teo.c.l@singhealth.com.sg

2. Psychotherapy with Adolescents and Young Adults

Luca Giorgini (lItaly)
lucagiorgini72@gmail.com

Vanessa K. Cainhug (Philippines)
vankbc1985@gmail.com

3. Psychotherapy in Late Life/Geriatrics

Kanthee Anantapong (Thailand/UK)
kanthee.anan@gmail.com

Marco Christian Michael (USA)
dr.marco.christian@gmail.com

4. Psychotherapy with LGBTQ populations

Asher Aladjem (USA)
asher.aladiem@nyumc.org
Asher.Aladjem@nyulangone.org

Wei Han-Ting (David Wei) (Taiwan)
daw91@tpech.gov.tw

5. Psychotherapy with Refugees/Survivors of Trauma

Amir Hosein Jalali Nadoushan (Iran)
Drjalali57@gmail.com

Katefina Duchorova (Czech Republic)
katerinaduchonova@seznam.cz

Special Interest Groups- Cultural Adaptations of Psychotherapies

6. Cultural Adaptations of CBT

Reham Aly (Egypt)
rehamaaly@hotmail.com

Haifa Mohammad Algahtani (Saudi Arabia/Bahrain)
dr.haifa@renewalandreward.com
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7. Cultural Adaptations of IPT

Xavier Pereira (Malaysia)
xaviervpereira@gmail.com

Scott Stuart (USA)
iptinstitute@outlook.com

8. Cultural Adaptations of Third Wave Psychotherapies

Loo Jiann Lin (UK)

Betsi Cadwaladr University Health Board
Wrexham, United Kingdom
jiannlinloo@gmail.com

Toshitaka li (Japan)
tshtk.ii@gmail.com

9. Cultural Adaptations of Psychodynamic Psychotherapy

Alma Jimenez (Philippines)
amljimenez@yahoo.com

Saman Tavakoli (Iran)
samantavakoli@gmail.com

10. Cultural Adaptations of Supportive Psychotherapy

Erin Crocker (USA)
erin-crocker@uiowa.edu

César Alfonso (USA)
cesaralfonso@mac.com

11. Cultural Adaptations of Motivational Interviewing

Faiz Tahir (Malaysia)
faiztahir.my@gmail.com
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